Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya

Ph: 03481-236327 E-mail: mam236327@gmail.com www.murshidabadadarshamahavidyalaya.in Islampur Murshidabad Pin- 742304 (W.B.)

Memo No: MAM / / Date:___/__/__

Following Teaching and Non-Teaching Staffs are registered for GSLI Scheme

SL. NO.	Name of Teaching Staff & Non-Teaching Staff	Amount of Financial Year 2018-19
1	Basob Ghosh (Teaching Staff)	960.00
2	Partha Das (Teaching Staff)	960.00
3	Atanu Ghosh (Teaching Staff)	960.00
4	Papia Biswas (Teaching Staff)	960.00
5	Swapan Kumar Karmakar (Librarian)	960.00
6	Sunil Kr. Rakshit (Teaching Staff)	240.00
7	Md. Sukurullah (Teaching Staff)	120.00

Total Rs. 5160.00

Principal

Murshidahad Adarsha Mahavidualana

Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya P.O.-Islampur, Dist.-Murshidabad West Bengal